

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8162/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2005 in WP No. 3200/1993 and order dated 21/12/2005 in RP Stamp No.25096/2005 in WP No. 3200/93 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GANGABAI VITHU SAPKAL (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGNNATH JYOTI YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev B. Masoodkar,Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody appears on behalf of the petitioners. Mr. Masoodkar, learned counsel is appearing on behalf of respondent No.1. Put up for final disposal after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(P.S. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER